FIELD CONTRACTING OFFICERS

	Linda Buccigrossi
Acting Manager, Transportation Contracts

Eastern Area Office

5315 Campbells Run Road

Pittsburgh, PA  15277-7070

Phone: 412-494-2614

Fax:     412-494-2675

Email: Linda.A.Buccigrossi@usps.gov

	Cassandra Jackson
Manager, Transportation Contracts

Capital Metro Distribution Networks

3636 Pennsy Drive

Landover, MD  20785-1611

Phone: 301-618-4419

Fax:     301-618-4444

Email: Cassandra.Jackson@usps.gov

	Robert Saxton

Manager, Transportation Contracts

Great Lakes Area Office

244 Knollwood Drive  FL 3

Bloomingdale, IL  60117-5040

Phone: 630-539-4702

Fax:     630-539-7093

Email: Robert.J.Saxton@usps.gov

	Hector M. Martinez
Manager, Transportation Contracts

New York Area Office

James A. Farley Building  Room 459

New York, NY  10199-9792

Phone: 646-473-3719

Fax:     646-473-3704

Email: Hector.M.Martinez@usps.gov


	Amelia De Jesus
Manager, Transportation Contracts

NY Metro Caribbean Branch
AMF Station P.O. Box 810319

Carolina, PR  00981-0319

Phone: 787-641-4869

Fax:     787-641-4875

Email: Amelia.DeJesus@usps.gov

	John O’Keefe
Manger, Transportation Contracts

Pacific Area Office

2501 Rydin Road  Room 215

Richmond, CA  94850-9650

Phone: 510-292-2436

Fax:     510-292-2434

Email: John.A.Okeefe@usps.gov

	Bobby Mays
Manager, Transportation Contracts

Southeast Area Office

225 N Humphreys Blvd  Suite 4126

Memphis, TN  38166-7071

Phone: 901-747-7309

Fax:     901-747-7484

Email: Bobby.L.Mays@usps.gov
	Ray Luke
Acting Manager, Transportation Contracts

Seattle Branch Area Office

Western Area Distribution Network

PO Box 4099

24201 9th Avenue South

Federal Way, WA  98063-7621

Phone: 253-874-7327

Fax:     253-874-7309

Email: Raymond.K.Luke@usps.gov


	Bert Manchego
Acting Manger, Transportation Contracts

Western Area Office

1745 Stout Street  Suite 500

Denver, CO  80299-6200

Phone: 303-313-5136

Fax:     303-313-5190
Email: Bertran.T.Manchego@usps.gov
	Eracio (Rod) Rodriguez
Manager, Transportation Contracts

Southwest Area Office

PO Box 225428

Dallas, TX  75222-5428

Phone: 214-819-8809

Fax:     214-819-8850 or 214-819-8799
Email: Eracio.N.Rodriguez@usps.gov



